

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.A.No.790 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	21.07.2025	<p><u>NJS, J & TRR, J</u></p> <p>It is represented by Mr.Ganta Ramarao, learned Senior Counsel that a counter-affidavit in I.A.No.1 of 2025 is filed today. Registry to verify and put up the same along with the record.</p> <p>List this case on 28.07.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NJS, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TRR, J</p> <p>BLV</p>	